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ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

 PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589

TIMESo s s LOCATION

Mt. Greenwood ES
10841 South Homan Avenue

FACILITATOR

October 19, 2017 Andy Quathamer

PARTICIPANT

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

Chicago, IL 60655

S RN
carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

~INITIALS |

Carina Sanchez
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org g |
Hector Castillo Public Building Commission Project Manager hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org |
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org %
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org |
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission DRRuY Dir;?;?}L?:gDesign B kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.or

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

’ 1
Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org / I
- I L Senior Contracts Manager/ - g i
p ] gro@city go.org
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Critract Officer atricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.or

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

S

T

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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Public Building Commission
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Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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Public Building Commission
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PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
- Mt Greenwood ES 8
October 19, 2017 11:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655 | o
CLIENTSICONSULTANTS _
PARTICIPANT' ORGANIZATION AR PHONE i : £ | INlTlALS ;
Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu |
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Mehernosh Mistry CPS | mpmistry2@cps.edu
Cesar Santoy Studio ARQ csantoy@studioarg.com
Araceli G. Garza-Perez Studio ARQ agarza@studioarg.com
Chris Miehle Terra Engineering cmiehle@terraengineering.com
Nihar Shah RME-i nshah@REM-i.com
Farhad Rezai RME- | frezai @RME-i.com
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Chicago, IL 60655
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PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - C1589

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Mt. Greenwood ES
Chicago, IL 80655
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | PHONE INITIALS
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - C1589

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
Mt. Greenwood ES

October 19, 2017 11:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
_ Chicago, IL 60655

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION : PHONE ‘ INITIALS
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Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il — C1589
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

Mt. Greenwood ES
Qctober 19, 2017 11:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655

GENERAL
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

_  PROJECT
Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex [1 - C1589
DATE SoME. LOCATION. i FACILITATOR

' t. Greeod E ] .
October 19, 2017 11:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

:;0 N LA.& Ak Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. 32~ 982_-23*8? SLn&aLLQHTrd-W‘le [ 0 "?O
( : ,!g UJ\Z\ QP\Q r Burling Builders, Inc. -Bu 85? [}0 G

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

i Sae.\\ Se@Se\\ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC 713 ‘I‘I‘l 7, 4
——-r;(D'Q C:‘/gg_ ' Friedler Construction Company 77366/ ST
LA )
M l‘K E '?AVZ{V (4 The George Sollitt Construction Company $20- O-7393 et Vhﬂ-“:;'\a SRS \O LS'[
Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company
P/, HE / Daﬁ"J K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 312~432 )70 fomme g fodel ek 0 573
P /
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SITE VISIT MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

_ ~ PROJECT
Mt. Greenwood Elementary School Annex Il - C1589 _
DATE : TIME . LDCATION FACILITATOR

Mt Greenwood ES
October 19, 2017 11:00 a.m. 10841 South Homan Avenue Andy Quathamer
Chicago, IL 60655
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT . ORGANIZATION _ PHONE
CLASS A (continued)

Madison Construction Company

LDon fatez AR G U 773-3142283 fp1 e @ othchuizu guncer |16 55
L 5 — Pt -
6_3@ Cbeen | 4 / )2 /. o J . Path Construction Company, Inc. j2-Ppy-66 P 6:{2 et P k’_ - /o o

Cc co-

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

IZoN #UV/ ,Z Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. ﬂ?’ g/z égzo 557 71477 ’7 &7);% /D fO

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’'Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company I

Date Printed: 10/18/2017 6:28:15 PM
05115.03.08.05 MS|_PBC_PXM_MtGreenwoodESAnnexC1589_SiteVisitMtgSign-In_20171019 Page 9 of 9



